1
2 IN
D
U
S
T
R
IE

downtime thus lowering operating and maintenance costs.
The TOUGH GARD multi-feed system for anti-spatter solution
can connect up to ten TOUGH GUN TT4A or TT4E reamer
stations. This system eliminates the need to refill anti-spatter
reservoirs on a frequent basis, resulting in lower operating
costs, reduced downtime and increased safety.
FIGURE 1
*RESULTS BASED ON CONTINUOUS GMAW – 6 MINUTES, 0.045” WIRE,
E48OS-6, 300A, AR-CO2 GAS MIX
FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS, SEE OM-MF OWNER’S MANUAL FOR MORE
INFORMATION (AVAILABLE ONLINE AT BERNARDTREGASKISS.COM/MANUALS).
No Anti-Spatter Competitive Anti-Spatter
TOUGH GARD
Anti-Spatter
TG-101-14S 16.9 fl. oz. / 500 mL
TG-101-32SP 32 fl. oz. / 946 mL (spray bottle)
TG-101-01 1 U.S. Gallon / 3.78 L
TG-101-05 5.28 U.S. Gallon / 20 L
TG-101-55 55 U.S. Gallon / 208 L
PART # PACKAGE SIZES
TOUGH GARD MULTI-FEED SYSTEM
TG-103-05-2 for 5 Gallon Pail (up to 2 Reamer Units)
TG-103-05-10 for 5 Gallon Pail (up to 10 Reamer Units)
TG-103-55-10 for 55 Gallon Drum (up to 10 Reamer Units)
TOUGH GARD MULTI-FEED SYSTEM HOSE (sold separately)
TG-103-100 100’ Multi-Feed Hose (UV Rated)
TG-103-200 200’ Multi-Feed Hose (UV Rated)
38
TREGASKISS® I.C.E.™
TECHNOLOGY
Tregaskiss I.C.E. technology boosts the duty cycle of